
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Nr.
49
82
98
31
57
60
58
138
72
30
167
36
38
129
80
198
170
195
61
175
77
35
193
191
177
65
196
126
87
27
125
23
128
56
192
118
59

Nome
DENNER ANDERSON
PEDRO BONITAO
LEANDRO FARIAS
GENILDO MORATO
BRUNO BORGES LAU
FERNANDO DIAS
CARLOS EGYDIO
HELTON BONNER
CARLOS HENRIQUE CRUZ
DIEGO SILVA
DECIO PICOLOMINI
GIAN PAOLO
JORGA TRANCOSO
ARILTO SOARES SANTOS
KIOSHI SAKAMOTO
FABIO DIAS
GUILHERME MORAIS
MAURICIO FERNANDO JU
RODRIGO DALAFIERE
ALEX SANDRO OLIVEIRA
VICTOR BRAVO NASCIME
FABIO FERNANDES
MARIN ROGERIO
MARCELO DUMONT
GUILHERME CRISPIM
MURILO BRONCALHAO
ANTONIO BOSSEREDO
ARIVALDO SOARES SNTOS
HENRIQUE CALIENTE
ANDERSON COSTA
ERINALDO SOARES SANTO
EMERSON ANTONIO
MARCELO A N SIQUEIRA
JISVALDO SANTOS
ROGERIO PASSARIN
SANDRO BENTO SILVA
LUCAS ARAUJO DA CRUZ

Classe
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
B
B
B
B
B
D
B
B
A
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

Voltas
8
7
7
8
7
6
6
6
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
5
7
7
6
8
7
8
7
7
8
7
8
3
7
8
7
7
6
7
5

Melhor Tm
1:49.790
1:52.642
1:52.968
1:53.488
1:54.266
1:54.848
1:54.992
1:54.998
1:55.471
1:55.914
1:56.592
1:57.465
1:57.827
1:58.088
1:58.422
1:58.578
1:58.585
1:59.322
1:59.359
1:59.480
1:59.488
1:59.547
1:59.722
1:59.950
2:00.061
2:00.106
2:00.375
2:00.450
2:01.121
2:01.328
2:01.354
2:02.757
2:02.906
2:03.161
2:04.642
2:05.304
2:05.450

Na volta
6
4
6
4
5
5
5
5
6
6
4
6
5
5
6
5
4
3
6
5
5
4
5
5
6
4
2
5
7
2
6
6
6
6
4
4
4

Dif
-

+2.852
+3.178
+3.698
+4.476
+5.058
+5.202
+5.208
+5.681
+6.124
+6.802
+7.675
+8.037
+8.298
+8.632
+8.788
+8.795
+9.532
+9.569
+9.690
+9.698
+9.757
+9.932

+10.160
+10.271
+10.316
+10.585
+10.660
+11.331
+11.538
+11.564
+12.967
+13.116
+13.371
+14.852
+15.514
+15.660

2o. melhor
1:50.572
1:55.661
1:53.066
1:54.442
1:54.359
1:55.758
1:55.563
1:56.824
1:57.667
1:56.926
1:57.227
1:59.166
1:58.000
1:59.433
1:59.419
1:59.279
1:58.810
1:59.327
2:01.982
2:00.705
2:03.194
2:00.234
2:00.234
2:00.526
2:02.432
2:00.372
2:00.704
2:01.040
2:01.661
2:12.347
2:03.359
2:02.809
2:03.321
2:05.263
2:04.652
2:06.008
2:07.914

Melhor Spd
141,292
137,714
137,317
136,688
135,757
135,069
134,900
134,893
134,340
133,827
133,049
132,060
131,654
131,363
130,993
130,820
130,812
130,005
129,964
129,833
129,824
129,760
129,570
129,324
129,204
129,156
128,867
128,787
128,074
127,855
127,828
126,367
126,214
125,952
124,456
123,798
123,654

Mode

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escolas
Sábado

3B

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

13/08/2022 11:20

Track Day
Escolas Interlagos

13/08/2022
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Pos
38
39
40
41

Nr.
71
115
64
85

Nome
EWERTON ERICK
DANIEL GENTILI BITOND
EDVAL COSTA
ALESSSANDRO LIRA

Classe
B
B
B
B

Voltas
7
7
7
7

Melhor Tm
2:13.147
2:13.792
2:19.538
2:26.021

Na volta
5
6
5
3

Dif
+23.357
+24.002
+29.748
+36.231

2o. melhor
2:14.236
2:13.799
2:19.781
2:26.539

Melhor Spd
116,506
115,944
111,170
106,234

Mode

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escolas
Sábado

3B

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

13/08/2022 11:20

Track Day
Escolas Interlagos

13/08/2022
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